Mark West PTA 2021-22 Calendar

PTA Board Meetings —4th Monday at 5:30 pm
PTA General Member Meetings (6 Meetings) — 2nd Monday at 5:30pm
PTA Planning Committee — As Needed
* = Date adjusted due to School Holiday
As of July 2021 All General Meetings will be held on Zoom until further notice due to COVID.

AUGUST 2021
Friday, August 13thth Fruit Pops 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Monday August 23rd PTA Board Meeting (Michelle’s) 5:30 pm
SEPTEMBER 2021

(1) Monday Sept. 13"

PTA General Member Meeting

5:30 pm/ZO0OM

Monday Sept. 27th

PTA Board Meeting

5:30 pm

OCTOBER 2021

(2) Monday Oct 11"

PTA General Member Meeting

5:30 pm/Z00M

Monday Oct. 25" PTA Board Meeting 5:30 pm
NOVEMBER 2021
Monday Nov. 15th PTA Board Meeting 5:30 pm
DECEMBER 2021
Monday Dec. 13" PTA Board Meeting 5:30 pm
JANUARY 2022

(3) Monday Jan. 10"

PTA General Member Meeting

5:30 pm/ZOOM

Monday Jan. 24"

PTA Board Meeting

5:30 pm

FEBRUARY 2022

(4) Monday Feb. 7th*

PTA General Member Meeting

5:30 pm/ZO0OM

Monday Feb. 28"

PTA Board Meeting

5:30 pm

MARCH 2022

(5) Monday March 14"

PTA General Member Meeting

(Board Member Nominations)

5:30 pm/ZOOM

Monday March 28th

PTA Board Meeting

5:30 pm

APRIL 2022

(6) Monday April 11*

PTA General Member Meeting
(Board Elections for SY 2021-22)

5:30 pm/ZOOM

Monday April 25" PTA Board Meeting 5:30 pm
MAY 2021

Monday May 9™ PTA Executive Board Meeting 5:30 pm
JUNE 2021

June 6th

PTA Board Meeting

5:30 pm




